
Office Staff
Name Position Email
Tara Brady Principal tarabrady@myjacs.org
Pat Putra Administrative/Office Assistant sjsoffice@myjacs.org
Melissa Jenkins Business Manager mjenkins@myjacs.org

Teachers
Name Position Email
Marla Krueger Preschool mkrueger@myjacs.org
Dru Densmore Preschool ddensmore@myjacs.org

Latch Key Director
Anna Schultheis Kindergarten aschulthesis@myjacs.org
Beckie Lampman First Grade blampman@myjacs.org
Angela Fitzpatrick 2nd Grade afitzpatrick@myjacs.org
Noelle Lathers 2nd Grade nlathers@myjacs.org
Colleen Panici 3rd Grade cpanici@myjacs.org
Amanda Parrish 3rd Grade aparrish@myjacs.org
Kristie Wasick 4th Grade kwasick@myjacs.org
Vicki James 5th Grade vjames@myjacs.org
Betsy Saunders 6th Grade bsaunders@myjacs.org
Kathy Blanchard 6th Grade kblanchard@myjacs.org

Judy Smith Title 1 Services jsmith@myjacs.org
Tori Alexander Schoool Counselor talexander@myjacs.org
JoAnn Stampfly Music jstampfly@myjacs.org
Shane Brogan Physical Education sbrogan@myjacs.org
Lauren Russler Art/ STEM lrussler@myjacs.org
Michelle Merwin Technology mmerwin@myjacs.org
Jill Fletcher Spanish jfletcher@myjacs.org
Lou Rohrkemper Library lrohrkemper@myjacs.org
Annie Best Reading Specialist Aide abest@myjacs.org

Food Service
Name Position Email

Amy Kaiser Cafeteria Manager akaiser@myjacs.org
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